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22..000066,,33
MMiioo..  €€

4411,,222222
MMiioo..

Aufenthaltstage ØØ--TTaaggeessaauussggaabbeenn

29,0 Mio.

3,08 Mio.

5,438 Mio.

1,755 Mio.

1,949 Mio.

33,10 €

33,10 €

130,30 €

78,60 €

50,10 €

Tagesreisen

VFR

Gewerbliche Betriebe

Privatquartiere

Camping

959,9 Mio.

102,0 Mio.

708,8 Mio.

137,9 Mio.

97,7 Mio.

UUmmssäättzzee

DDiieennsstt--
lleeiissttuunnggeenn

338866,,44
MMiioo..  €€

GGaasstt--
ggeewweerrbbee

11..000066,,11
MMiioo..  €€

EEiinnzzeell--
hhaannddeell

661133,,88
MMiioo..  €€

ÜÜbbeerrnnaacchhttuunnggssggäässttee

TTaaggeessggäässttee

(inkl. VFR) 994444,,44
MMiioo..  €€

19,3 %
50,1 %

30,6 %

22..000066,,33  MMiioo..  €€ 222255,,33  MMiioo..  €€

11..778811,,00  MMiioo..  €€ 11..119988,,88  MMiioo..  €€

558822,,22  MMiioo..  €€ 335599,,66  MMiioo..  €€

77,,77  %% 994411,,88  MMiioo..  €€

Bezieher*innen eines 
Ø-Primäreinkommens

Mehrwertsteuer und 
Einkommenssteuer

ccaa..  118855,,55
MMiioo..  €€

3322..556600
PPeerrssoonneenn
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